:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11070305

Feb 16, 2025 - 01:07 (UTC)

In epoch 345,947 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 408190 - 0.018758256 ETH®
50.65 USD

2 408191 - 0.018903524 ETH®
51.04 USD

3 408192 - 0.018717729 ETH&
50.54 USD

4 408193 - 0.018810219 ETH®
50.79 USD

S 408194 - 0.018757570 ETH®
50.64 USD

6 408195 - 0.018701691 ETH&®
50.49 USD

7 408196 - 0.018784211 ETH®
50.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/11070305
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/345947
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408190
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408191
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408192
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408193
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408194
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408195
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408196

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

408197

408198

408199

408201

Validator Id

1655878

Amount

- 0.018740449
50.60 USD

- 0.018689273
50.46 USD

- 0.018830669
50.84 USD

- 0.018890814
51.00 USD

- 0.018786382
50.72 USD

- 0.018793718
50.74 USD

- 0.018850781
50.90 USD

- 0.018808628
50.78 USD

- 0.018820961
50.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.022865799
61.74 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408197
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408198
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408199
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408200
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408201
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408202
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408203
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408204
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/408205
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1655878

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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